
40

sonntag, 24.10.

montag, 25.10.

18.00 20.45

14.00 16.00 18.15 20.15 22.45

USA, D, F 2021 / 114 min / eng, 
russ OmeU

ROK 2021 / 108 min / korean 
OmeU

CDN 2021 / 92 min / eng OV USA 2021 / 104 min / eng OV IRL 2021 / 96 min / eng OV HK, CN 2021 / 126 min / kant OmeU USA 2021 / 81 min / eng OV

gunpowder milkshake spiritwalker

see for me broadcast signal 
intrusion

eröffnungsfilm

special screening

let the wrong one in raging fire blood conscious

dienstag, 26.10.

mittwoch, 27.10.

donnerstag, 28.10.

14.30 16.30 18.30 20.15 22.15

14.00 16.00 18.15 20.15 22.45

14.30 16.15 18.15 20.30 22.45

USA 2021 / 93 min / eng OV USA 2020 / 88 min / eng OV J 2021 / 70 min / japan OmeU UK 2021 / 92 min / eng OV CDN 2020 / 93 min / eng OV

USA 2021 / 94 min / eng OV USA 2021 / 120 min / eng OV IRL, UK 2021 / 88 min / eng OV F, B 2021 / 117 min / franz, russ, 
deutsche OmeU

ROK 2021 / 103 min / korean OmeU

USA 2019 / 82 min / eng OV NZ 2021 / 93 min / eng OV F 2021 / 102 min / franz OmeU IS, S, PL 2021 / 106 min / isl 
OmdU

USA 2021 / 81 min / eng OV

the spine of night the boy behind the door beyond the infinite two 
minutes

pig hunter hunter

sound of violence ted k boys from county hell oss 117: from africa
with love

midnight

night drive coming home in 
the dark

bloody oranges lamb dashcam

freitag, 29.10.

samstag, 30.10.

sonntag, 31.10.

14.00 16.00 18.00 20.00 22.45

13.00 15.30 18.00 20.15 22.30

13.00 14.45 16.30 18.45 20.45

USA, PL 2020 / 100 min / eng OV KAZ 2020 / 84 min / russ, 
kasach OmeU

UK 2021 / 93 min / walis OmeU N, S, DK 2021 / 135 min / nor 
OmeU

ROK 2021 / 94 min / korean OmeU

F 2021 / 127 min / franz, eng, 
pol OmeU

120 min / OV, OmeU USA 2021 / 103 min / eng OV RC 2021 / 99 min / mand, hokk 
OmeU

F 2020 / 88 min / franz OmeU

USA 2021 / 80 min / eng OV S 2021 / 78 min / schwed OmeU CN 2021 / 95 min / chin OmeU CDN 2021 / 92 min / franz OmeU UK 2021 / 92 min / eng OV

mosquito state sweetie, you won’t 
believe it

the feast the innocents hard hit

after blue get shorty john and the hole the sadness teddy

crabs! knocking are you lonesome 
tonight?

brain freeze silent night

frankfurt nürnberg
24. – 31. oktober

S.33

S.35

S.28

S.27

S.8

S.15

S.14

S.11

S.37

S.14

S.36

S.18

S.24

S.26

S.9

S.12

S.10

S.16

S.24

S.8

S.31

centerpiece

abschlussfilm

S.31

S.20

S.30

S.29

S.25

S.22

S.32

S.10

S.36

S.21

S.26

S.16

S.21

S.38

S.34

S.35

S.12


